
Plan Holders List

Project: H92218 Southern Ave

Company Name Email
Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com
Anlaan Corporation Nate Wagenmaker bids@anlaan.com
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. Todd Huizenga thuizenga@rieth-riley.com 
Terra Contractors Scott Drier Scott@team-terra.com 
Kamminga & Roodvoets Tim Bergstrom estimating@kandrinc.com 
Kalamazoo Builders Exchange Jenifer Kline jenifer@builder-exchange.com 
Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. Nick Ginsberg estimating@jackson-merkey.com 
Builders Exchange of Michigan Jason Smith projects@grbx.com 
Builders Exchange of NW MI Lisa Leedy info@bxtvc.com
McCormick Sand, Inc. David VanderMolen david@mccormicksand.com 
Builders Exchange of Lansing Leslie Vargas bids@bxlansing.com 
Construction Association of Michigan Kurtis Cook kcook@buildwithcam.com 
Dan's Excavating Service, Inc. Dirk Hoekstra dirk@dansexcavatingservices.com 
A Sharper Service LLC Janice Sharp janice@asharperservice.com 
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